Serving Your MICE Needs
Tokyu Hotels

TOKYU °
EXCEL REI Meeting
TOKYU HOTEL HOTEL

G TOKYU HOTELS G TOKYU HOTELS G TOKYU HOTELS I n C e n t iV e

Convention

Exhibition

TOKYU HOTELS



From the Center of Japan
Shibuya: T he Heart of Tokyu Hotels

Tokyu Hotels comprises an extensive national network originating in Shibuya,
one of the city’ s hot spots for people and information. Located in major cities
like Tokyo, Yokohama, Nagoya, Kyoto, and Osaka, our hotels offer facilities
and attentive services 10 meet MICE organizer demands while assuring

a successful and enjoyable stay. TO smoothly conduct pbusiness,
multifunct'\ona\ facilities aré available. Another unique feature is Resort MICE
(Meeting, \ncentive, Convention, Exhibition). Effective convention venues

in Hakuba, 1zu-imaihama. Shimoda, Miyakojima and other jocations will boost
clients’ creativity. Also enhancing their stay and yours are Tokyu Group golf
courses and other leisure facilities.

Uy
Tom =

{ i

Tty

1S
S




About MICE

MICE is an acronym for Meeting (business meetings), Incentive (incentive travel and
company seminars), Convention (conferences of international organizations and academic
societies) and Exhibition (events, exhibitions and trade fairs).

It refers to business events where a large number of people come together in one place.
Tokyu Hotels is actively participating in providing full range services in the MICE field.

eeting

Business meetings

Hz

We offer full range of supports on our customer’s
important business meetings, from planning stage
to smooth operation on the event day. Tailored to
the meeting size and the cost, we organize

a meeting suitable for our customer’s needs.

ncentive

Incentive travel and company seminars

H-—

Tokyu Hotels offers not only the plan best suited
for our customer’ s specific needs—such as unique
party, award ceremony, and memorable reception
— but also a dynamic range of dining and
entertaining options.

onvention

Conferences of international organizations
and academic societies

Flo

We offer various venues that meet the demands of
global international conferences. Our services are
available in multiple languages to create an

environment that helps you focus on your meeting.

xhibition
Events, exhibitions and trade fairs

We organize magnificent and attractive events for
all industries and support your important day with
top hospitality.

Five Features of our MICE

Japanese Hospitality

Providing you with warm hospitality, our aim is
“to be of service” to you.

Efficient Supports

We have the know-how gained through years
of experience to support your business.

Flexible Arrangements

We provide you with a tailor-made option plan
for the after party as well.

National Network

We support your business in 44 locations
nationwide from major cities to beautiful resorts.

Integrated Offerings by Tokyu Group

Leisure facilities such as golf courses owned
by the Tokyu Group and chartered buses are
also available.




as
®)
2
2
=
—
S
®)

OLNVI-NMOHOL

Hotel name

Sapporo Excel Hotel Tokyu

Sapporo Tokyu REI Hotel

Urabandai Grandeco
Tokyu Hotel

The Capitol Hotel Tokyu

Akasaka Excel Hotel Tokyu

Cerulean Tower Tokyu Hotel

Shibuya Excel Hotel Tokyu

Shibuya Stream
Excel Hotel Tokyu

Shibuya Tokyu REI Hotel

Haneda Excel Hotel Tokyu

Shinbashi Atagoyama
Tokyu REI Hotel

Omori Tokyu REI Hotel

Futakotamagawa
Excel Hotel Tokyu

Kichijoji Tokyu REI Hotel

Kawasaki King Skyfront
Tokyu REI Hotel

The Yokohama Bay
Hotel Tokyu

Tokyo Bay Tokyu Hotel

Hokkaido, Tohoku & Kanto Area

TEL

+81-11-533-0109

+81-11-531-0109

+81-241-32-3200

+81-3-3503-0109

+81-3-3580-2311

+81-3-3476-3000

+81-3-5457-0109

+81-3-3468-1090*

+81-3-3498-0109

+81-3-5756-6000

+81-3-3431-0109

+81-3-3768-0109

+81-3-3700-1093

+81-422-47-0109

+81-44-280-1090

+81-45-682-2222

+81-47-390-0109

382

575

103

251

487

411

408

177

225

386

431

197

106

234

186

480

638

3

14

17

3

Guest Banquet —
Facilties

=)

=

(¢ =y | < — %F *Directly connected to
@ &b . Grandeco Snow Resort

T

BrRBaRNnE
[ 2l KO 27,1 *Fitness & Swimming Pool only available
BrEEE i

#Business Center and Fitness
& Swimming Pool only available
for guests over 18 years old

FRE
BliRlE
£2)

NI LN E N Wi R ® Yokohama Tokyu REI Hotel [Located in Yokohama, Kanagawa prefecture/ Number of rooms: 230]



User-Friendly Established Network

Across Japan

Tokyu Hotels

Tokyu Hotels has established a vast nation network of optimal access,
with 44 urban and resort sites. The hotels are categorized into three
brands—Tokyu Hotel, Excel Hotel Tokyu, and Tokyu REI Hotel—to other
easier understanding of the hotels.

TOKYU HOTEL
Reliable and gracious service providing dignified yet warm hospitality

EXCEL HOTEL TOKYU
Relaxing and comfortable service satisfying discerning tastes

TOKYU REI HOTEL
Simple interiors offering a natural coziness

A
‘e

MIYAKO NAHA
AIRPORT AIRPORT

REFER TO THE ICONS BELOW FOR FACILITIES AVAILABLE AT EACH HOTEL

Pool Fitness Tennis court Futsal court g Spa / Public bath
&L Hot spring bath Sauna Business center m Kids room Beauty salon
Changing room m Library Launderette Laundry [Free] Shop

Ski facilities g Locker room



IVSNVI-NdNHD-IVIOL

Tokai, Chubu & Kansai Area

e

o Tl 5

Hotel name

Nagano Tokyu REI Hotel

Ueda Tokyu REI Hotel

Hakuba Tokyu Hotel

Tateshina Tokyu Hotel

Izu-Imaihama Tokyu Hotel

Shimoda Tokyu Hotel

Toyama Excel Hotel Tokyu

Kanazawa Tokyu Hotel

Nagoya Tokyu Hotel

Nagoya Sakae Tokyu REI Hotel

Kyoto Tokyu Hotel

Osaka Excel Hotel Tokyu

Osaka Tokyu REI Hotel

N2l  Shin-Osaka Esaka Tokyu REI Hotel

The Park Front Hotel
at Universal Studios Japan

(30
o
(52) Viale Osaka
(33
Q

Kobe Sannomiya Tokyu REI Hotel

{4l Kobe Motomachi Tokyu REI Hotel

HOTEL

TEL

+81-26-223-1090

+81-268-24-0109

+81-261-72-3001

+81-266-69-3109

+81-558-32-0109

+81-558-22-2411

+81-76-441-0109

+81-76-231-2411

+81-52-251-2411

+81-52-251-0109

+81-75-341-2411

+81-6-6252-0109

+81-6-6315-0109

+81-6-6338-0109

+81-6-4705-2411

+81-6-6460-0109

+81-78-291-0109

+81-78-327-0109

Guest Banquet r—
Facilties

143

133

102

78

134

115

210

236

564

297

408

364

402

363

36

598

235

191

1

10

15

12

1

ool ]
EEMEE
ED@0-E
=lulole

3 Directly connected to golf
course and ski resort.

=
o - #Fitness & Swimming Pool and
Sauna only available for guests
o= = over 18 years old.

*#Fitness Club only available for guests
over 18 years old.

=

\iJ 3 Schedule to open on November 1ST,2019

® Fujisan Mishima Tokyu Hotel [Located in Mishima, Shizuoka prefecture / Number of rooms: 200]



Chugoku, Shikoku, Kyushu & Okinawa Area

Hotel name I Failties

© 6/6/606/©06/ 6 6 6 6|6

Matsue Excel Hotel Tokyu

Hiroshima Tokyu REI Hotel

Takamatsu Tokyu REI Hotel

Matsuyama Tokyu REI Hotel

Hakata Excel Hotel Tokyu

Hakata Tokyu REI Hotel

Kumamoto Tokyu REI Hotel

Kagoshima Tokyu REI Hotel

Naha Tokyu REI Hotel

Miyakojima
Tokyu Hotel & Resorts

+81-852-27-0109

+81-82-244-0109

+81-87-821-0109

+81-89-941-0109

+81-92-262-0109

+81-92-451-0109

+81-96-322-0109

+81-99-256-0109

+81-98-869-0109

+81-980-76-2109

163

239

191

245

308

204

140

190

215

246

&2

. —
% *Directly connected to golf course.



[€ TOKYU HOTELS  www.tokyunotels.coip

Tokyu Hotels Reservation Center

TEL +81-3-3462-0109 Monday to Friday 9:00~18:00
FAX +81-3-3780-3439 Closed: Saturday, Sunday, National Holidays, New Year Holidays

New York Office / Newport Beach Office

TEL +1-212-490-0456

FAX +1-212-490-0426

Reservation

TEL +1-800-42-TOKYU(86598)
E-Mail reservation@tokyuhotelsjapan.com

Shanghai Office

TEL +86-21-6360-1109
FAX +86-21-6360-8109

Singapore Office
TEL +65-6909-8912

2019.8



