# Serving Your MICE Needs Tokyu Hotels







Meeting Incentive Convention Exhibition















## Hokkaido, Tohoku & Kanto Area

	Hotel name	TEL	Guest room	Banquet room	Restaurants	Facilities	
1 EXCEL HOTEL TOKYU	Sapporo Excel Hotel Tokyu	+81-11-533-0109	382	3	3		
2 REI HOTEL	Sapporo Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-11-531-0109	575	7	1	₺ 🔳	
3 БВ ТОЖЧИ НООТЕК	Urabandai Grandeco Tokyu Hotel	+81-241-32-3200	103	1	5	*Directly connected to Grandeco Snow Resort	
4 🕸 токчи ноте.	The Capitol Hotel Tokyu	+81-3-3503-0109	251	7	5	** Y ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **	
5 EXCEL HOTEL TOKYU	Akasaka Excel Hotel Tokyu	+81-3-3580-2311	487	4	4	<b>F</b>	
6 🐉	Cerulean Tower Tokyu Hotel	+81-3-3476-3000	411	14	8	**Fitness & Swimming Pool only available for guests over 18 years old.	
7 EXCEL	Shibuya Excel Hotel Tokyu	+81-3-5457-0109	408	9	3	经	
8 EXCEL HOTEL TOKYU	Shibuya Stream Excel Hotel Tokyu	+81-3-3468-1090*	177	-	1	Y	
9 REI HOTEL	Shibuya Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-3-3498-0109	225	3	1	经	
10 EXCEL HOTEL TOKYU	Haneda Excel Hotel Tokyu	+81-3-5756-6000	386	3	1		
11 TOKYU REI HOTEL	Shinbashi Atagoyama Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-3-3431-0109	431	1	1	经	
12 REI HOTEL	Omori Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-3-3768-0109	197	7	3	<b>E</b>	
13 EXCEL HOTEL TOKYU	Futakotamagawa Excel Hotel Tokyu	+81-3-3700-1093	106	5	2		
14 REI HOTEL	Kichijoji Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-422-47-0109	234	5	1	E)	
15 TOKYU REI HOTEL	Kawasaki King Skyfront Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-44-280-1090	186	-	1	YAD	
16 🖏 токти ноте.	The Yokohama Bay Hotel Tokyu	+81-45-682-2222	480	17	6	#Y##	
17 👸	Tokyo Bay Tokyu Hotel	+81-47-390-0109	638	2	1	2	
Newly Oper	Newly Open Hotels in 2019 ● Yokohama Tokyu REI Hotel [Located in Yokohama, Kanagawa prefecture/ Number of rooms: 230]						

User-Friendly Established Network Across Japan Tokyu Hotels Tokyu Hotels has established a vast nation network of optimal access, NEW CHITOSE AIRPORT with 44 urban and resort sites. The hotels are categorized into three brands—Tokyu Hotel, Excel Hotel Tokyu, and Tokyu REI Hotel—to other easier understanding of the hotels. Reliable and gracious service providing dignified yet warm hospitality **EXCEL HOTEL TOKYU** Relaxing and comfortable service satisfying discerning tastes TOKYU BEI HOTEL Simple interiors offering a natural coziness ASENDAI AIRPORT KOMATSU AIRPORT 👍 15 A NARITA AIRPORT CHUBU AIRPORT FUKUOKA AIRPORT **TOKYO** 

## REFER TO THE ICONS BELOW FOR FACILITIES AVAILABLE AT EACH HOTEL













## Tokai, Chubu & Kansai Area

		Hotel name	TEL	Guest room	Banquet room	Restaurants	Facilities
18	TOKYU REI HOTEL	Nagano Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-26-223-1090	143	1	1	2
19	REI HOTEL	Ueda Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-268-24-0109	133	7	2	
20	TOKNU HOTEL	Hakuba Tokyu Hotel	+81-261-72-3001	102	4	3	
21	TOKNU HOTEL	Tateshina Tokyu Hotel	+81-266-69-3109	78	1	3	*Directly connected to golf course and ski resort.
22	TOKNU HOTEL	Izu-Imaihama Tokyu Hotel	+81-558-32-0109	134	4	6	
23	TOKNU HOTEL	Shimoda Tokyu Hotel	+81-558-22-2411	115	2	2	
24	EXCEL HOTEL TOKNU	Toyama Excel Hotel Tokyu	+81-76-441-0109	210	2	3	
25	токчо нотта	Kanazawa Tokyu Hotel	+81-76-231-2411	236	10	4	
26	токто нопта	Nagoya Tokyu Hotel	+81-52-251-2411	564	15	7	*Fitness & Swimming Pool and Sauna only available for guests over 18 years old.
27	REI HOTEL	Nagoya Sakae Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-52-251-0109	297	7	3	<b>5</b> 3
28	токло нотел	Kyoto Tokyu Hotel	+81-75-341-2411	408	12	5	*Fitness Club only available for guests over 18 years old.
29	EXCEL HOTEL TOKYU	Osaka Excel Hotel Tokyu	+81-6-6252-0109	364	1	2	*Schedule to open on November 1ST,2019
30	TOKYU REI HOTEL	Osaka Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-6-6315-0109	402	3	1	\$
31	REI HOTEL	Shin-Osaka Esaka Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-6-6338-0109	363	7	1	23
32		Viale Osaka	+81-6-4705-2411	36	14	2	
33		The Park Front Hotel at Universal Studios Japan	+81-6-6460-0109	598	-	1	<b>\$</b>
34	TOKYU REI HOTEL	Kobe Sannomiya Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-78-291-0109	235	7	1	<b>5</b>
34	REI HOTEL	Kobe Motomachi Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-78-327-0109	191	-	-	23
Newly	Newly Open Hotel in 2020 Fujisan Mishima Tokyu Hotel [Located in Mishima, Shizuoka prefecture / Number of rooms: 200]						



## Chugoku, Shikoku, Kyushu & Okinawa Area

	Hotel name	TEL	Guest room	Banquet room	Restaurants	Facilities
36 EXCEL MOTHE TORKYU	Matsue Excel Hotel Tokyu	+81-852-27-0109	163	7	1	
37 REI HOTEL	Hiroshima Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-82-244-0109	239	-	-	
38 REI HOTEL	Takamatsu Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-87-821-0109	191	4	1	፟ 🖨
39 TOKYU REI HOTEL	Matsuyama Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-89-941-0109	245	-	1	\$
40 EXCEL HOTEL TOKKU	Hakata Excel Hotel Tokyu	+81-92-262-0109	308	3	2	፟ 🖨
41 TOKYU REI HOTEL	Hakata Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-92-451-0109	204	-	-	
42 TOKYU REI HOTEL	Kumamoto Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-96-322-0109	140	-	1	
43 TOKYU REI HOTEL	Kagoshima Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-99-256-0109	190	8	2	\$
44 TOKYU REI HOTEL	Naha Tokyu REI Hotel	+81-98-869-0109	215	-	-	
45 Ф токум нотя.	Miyakojima Tokyu Hotel & Resorts	+81-980-76-2109	246	2	6	*Directly connected to golf course.









## 6 TOKYU HOTELS www.tokyuhotels.co.jp

### **Tokyu Hotels Reservation Center**

TEL +81-3-3462-0109 Monday to Friday 9:00~18:00

+81-3-3780-3439 Closed: Saturday, Sunday, National Holidays, New Year Holidays FAX

#### New York Office / Newport Beach Office

TEL +1-212-490-0456 FAX +1-212-490-0426

Reservation

TEL +1-800-42-TOKYU(86598)

E-Mail reservation@tokyuhotelsjapan.com

#### Shanghai Office

TEL +86-21-6360-1109 FAX +86-21-6360-8109

#### **Singapore Office**

TEL +65-6909-8912